Video | MBE Series Camera Brackets and Mounts
The MBE series of bracket mounts and mounting adapters
secure an EX27 All-Weather Camera or the REG-D1 or the
REG-L1 License Plate Camera to a wall or to a pole along
with an EXMB.020B Heavy Duty L Bracket for mounting
illuminators.
Each bracket and adapter is made of rugged, aluminum
and features a semi-gloss polyester powder coat finish.

4 | MBE Series Camera Brackets and Mounts
Ordering Information
MBE-15W White Pole Mount Adapter Plate
White adapter plate used to attach an
MBE-27 or MBE-28 along with an EXMB.
020B Heavy Duty L Bracket to a pole.
MBE-15W
MBE-15B Black Pole Mount Adapter Plate
Black adapter plate used to attach an
MBE-27 or MBE-28 along with an EXMB.
020B Heavy Duty L Bracket to a pole.
MBE-15B
MBE-17W White Wall Mount Adapter Plate
White adapter plate used to attach an
MBE-27 or MBE-28 along with an EXMB.
020B Heavy Duty L Bracket to a wall.
MBE-17W
MBE-17B Black Wall Mount Adapter Plate
Black adapter plate used to attach an
MBE-27 or MBE-28 along with an EXMB.
020B Heavy Duty L Bracket to a wall.
MBE-17B
MBE-27W White Bracket Arm Mount
White mounting bracket for use with an EX27
Series All-Weather Camera
MBE-27W
MBE-27B Black Bracket Arm Mount
Black mounting bracket for use with an EX27
Series All-Weather Camera
MBE-27B
MBE-28B Black Bracket Arm Mount
Black mounting bracket for use with the REG-
D1 or the REG-L1 License Plate Camera
MBE-28B
Accessories